
HALF FLATS

SAME FLAT QUALITY, HALF THE SIZE 
Our half flats are great for microgreens, seeding, or for use as a fodder tray. They are
available with or without holes to meet your drainage needs. 

710341C

710342C

Half Flat, with Holes

Half Flat, no Holes

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH DEPTH QTY/
CASE

CASES/
PALLET

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PACKAGING

710341C

710342C

STF-1010-BK

STF-1010-NH-BK

10.13"

10.13"

10.13"

10.13"

2.30"

2.30"

100

100

32

32

MAX
DRY

MAX
LIQUID

VOLUME

1.92
QT

111
CU IN

1.92
QT

111
CU IN
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320-558-2407
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Request a Sample or Order Now
custservice@toplastics.com
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https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzhAvYyk8VjoFhvg643LCew
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